
CP5051

Reduced Sodium Turkey Meatball

  COOKED TURKEY MEATBALLS

CARAMEL COLOR ADDED 

6x6TixHi

30.00 lbsNet Weight

31.50 lbsGross Weight

23.81 inCase Length

13.31 inCase Width

7.38 inCase Height

1.35 ftCase Cube

365 days

2.85Serving Size (oz.)

80.8Serving Size (g)

168Servings Per Case

131Calories

46Calories from Fat

16Protein (g)

6Carbohydrates (g)

1Fiber (g)

5Total Fat (g)

1.6Saturated Fat (g)

0Trans Fat (g)*

41Cholesterol (mg)

237Sodium (mg)

1Sugar (g)

7Vitamin A (IU)

1Vitamin C (mg)

44Calcium (mg)

2Iron (mg)

Allergens:

Ingredients:

CN Statement: CN ID Number: 

35 %Calories from Fat%

JTM Item Numbers:

Product Specifications:

Nutritional Information:

UPC (GTIN)

Product Title:

Products Containing USDA non-substitutable commodities bear the following statement: "Contains 

commodities donated by the United States Department of Agriculture. This product shall be sold only to 

eligible recipient agencies."

Statement:

Preparation:

162

56

20

7

35 %

1

6

2.0

0

51

293

1

9

1

54

2

100

3.53

CP5051

Milk, Soy, Wheat

CN Serving 

Size

100g 

Serving

* contains 0 grams artificial trans fat

6/5# (30#)Case Pack

Shelf Life (frozen)

GROUND TURKEY, WATER, BREAD CRUMBS (wheat flour, enriched, malted, bromated [wheat flour, 

malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, potassium bromate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], 

water, palm oil, salt, sweet whey, sugar, yeast [natural yeast, sorbitan monostearate, ascorbic acid], 

calcium propionate, sodium metabisulfite), TEXTURED VEGETABLE PROTEIN (soy protein concentrate, 

caramel color), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SEASONING (potassium chloride, flavor [contains 

maltodextrin]), DEHYDRATED ONION, SUGAR, SALT, ROMANO CHEESE (sheep’s milk, cheese culture, 

salt, rennet, powdered cellulose, calcium propionate), SPICES, CARAMEL COLOR, DEHYDRATED 

GARLIC.

082371

Five 0.57 oz Cooked Turkey Meatballs provide 2.00 oz equivalent meat/meat alternate for Child 

Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of this logo and statement authorized by the Food 

and Nutrition Service, USDA 12-11.)

Milk, Soy, Wheat

10049485050510
Convection Oven:  Add frozen meatballs to sauce, cover pan and heat in oven approximately 30 minutes at 357 

degrees F.

Stove top:  Add frozen meatballs to sauce.  Simmer in covered pan for approximately 40 minutes at 180-200 degrees F.

Print Date/Time: 3/21/2014 10:08:50AM


