

Reduced Sodium Turkey Meatball



Product Title:	
----------------	--

COOKED TURKEY MEATBALLS

CARAMEL COLOR ADDED

JTM Item Numbers:	CP5051		
Nutritional Information:	CN Serving Size	100g Serving	
Serving Size (oz.)	2.85	3.53	
Serving Size (g)	80.8	100	
Servings Per Case	168		
Calories	131	162	
Calories from Fat	46	56	
Calories from Fat%	35 %	35 %	
Protein (g)	16	20	
Carbohydrates (g)	6	7	
Fiber (g)	1	1	
Total Fat (g)	5	6	
Saturated Fat (g)	1.6	2.0	
Trans Fat (g)*	0	0	
* contains 0 grams artificial trans fat			
Cholesterol (mg)	41	51	
Sodium (mg)	237	293	
Sugar (g)	1	1	
Vitamin A (IU)	7	9	
Vitamin C (mg)	1	1	
Calcium (mg)	44	54	
Iron (mg)	2	2	

Ingredients:

GROUND TURKEY, WATER, BREAD CRUMBS (wheat flour, enriched, malted, bromated [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, potassium bromate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], water, palm oil, salt, sweet whey, sugar, yeast [natural yeast, sorbitan monostearate, ascorbic acid], calcium propionate, sodium metabisulfite), TEXTURED VEGETABLE PROTEIN (soy protein concentrate, caramel color), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SEASONING (potassium chloride, flavor [contains maltodextrin]), DEHYDRATED ONION, SUGAR, SALT, ROMANO CHEESE (sheep's milk, cheese culture, salt, rennet, powdered cellulose, calcium propionate), SPICES, CARAMEL COLOR, DEHYDRATED GARLIC.

CN Statement:

082371 **CN ID Number:**

Five 0.57 oz Cooked Turkey Meatballs provide 2.00 oz equivalent meat/meat alternate for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of this logo and statement authorized by the Food and Nutrition Service, USDA 12-11.)

Preparation:

Convection Oven: Add frozen meatballs to sauce, cover pan and heat in oven approximately 30 minutes at 357 dearees F.

Stove top: Add frozen meatballs to sauce. Simmer in covered pan for approximately 40 minutes at 180-200 degrees F.

Statement:

Products Containing USDA non-substitutable commodities bear the following statement: "Contains commodities donated by the United States Department of Agriculture. This product shall be sold only to eligible recipient agencies."

Allergens:

Milk, Soy, Wheat

Shelf Life (frozen)

Product Specifications:

UPC (GTIN)

Case Pack

Net Weight

Gross Weight

Case Length

Case Width

Case Height

Case Cube

TixHi

Let's Create Great Dishes Together!"

10049485050510

6/5# (30#)

30.00 lbs

31.50 lbs

23.81 in

13.31 in

7.38 in

1.35 ft

365 days

6x6

Print Date/Time: 3/21/2014 10:08:50AM